PF9453
Power management IC for i.MX 91
Rev. 1.1 — 23 April 2025 Objective short data sheet
1   General description
The PF9453 is a single chip power management IC (PMIC) designed for the i.MX 91 processor. It provides
power supply solutions for IoT, smart appliance, and portable applications where size and efficiency are critical.
The device provides four high-efficiency step-down regulators, three LDOs, one 400 mA load switch, and a
32.768 kHz crystal oscillator driver. One buck regulator supports dynamic voltage scaling (DVS) along with

• Industrial applications
• Portable devices
4   Ordering information
PackagePart number Topside
marking
Ambient
temperature
Name Description Version
OTP
configuration
Processor
MPF9453AVMA1HN - A1[1] i.MX 9131, 9111
MPF9453AVMA2HN - A2[2] i.MX 93
MPF9453AVMB1HN -
-40 °C to +105 °C
(for use in industrial
applications) B1[3] i.MX9121, 9101
MPF9453ACMA1HN - A1[1] i.MX 9131, 9111
MPF9453ACMA2HN - A2[2] i.MX 93
MPF9453ACMB1HN -
-40 °C to +85 °C
(for use in consumer
applications)